
Oldies But Goodies 2022-20239/19/2022    Week 2 of 30 Page 1

Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 5 Team 5 100.0 8 0 100.0 8 0 3 1632 2217
2 4 Team 4 100.0 8 0 100.0 8 0 3 1440 2160
3 2 Team 2 50.0 4 4 50.0 4 4 1 1429 2092
4 1 Team 1 50.0 4 4 50.0 4 4 2 1389 2049
5 6 Team 6 0 8 0 8 1453 2116
6 3 Team 3 0 8 0 8 1272 1995

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 699 703 647 2049 4 <---> Team 2 672 688 732 2092 4
3-4 Team 3 683 656 656 1995 0 <---> Team 4 716 706 738 2160 8
5-6 Team 5 762 729 726 2217 8 <---> Team 6 699 724 693 2116 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3
Next Week   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 567 Team 5 511 Team 2 503 Team 6
Scratch Series 1632 Team 5 1453 Team 6 1440 Team 4

Handicap Game 762 Team 5 738 Team 4 732 Team 2
Handicap Series 2217 Team 5 2160 Team 4 2116 Team 6

Men Scratch Game 167 Dick Howell 159 Roger Broten 158 David Van Lare
Scratch Series 477 Dick Howell 420 David Van Lare 405 Roger Broten

Women Scratch Game 155 Mary Selover 139 Carol Howell 138 Paula Mcculloch
Scratch Series 399 Carol Howell 360 Mary Selover 360 Judy Zdanowski

360 Marcia Habecker

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
54 Judy Zdanowski 120 64 360 3 366 359 128 136 96 360 528
56 Marcia Habecker 120 64 360 3 366 359 125 118 117 360 492
20 Susan Marriott 103 77 309 3 315 308 106 109 94 309 477

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 104 76 313 3 317 310 95 105 113 313 520

7 Shirley Van bk130 56 0 0 a120 a120 a120 360 528
8 Mary Selover 120 64 360 3 366 359 109 96 155 360 564
1 Lee McQuown 132 54 396 3 402 395 127 146 123 396 480

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth bk116 67 0 0 a106 a106 a106 318 519
32 Mary Scanlon 98 81 294 3 300 293 114 83 97 294 507
28 Carolyn Stewart bk102 78 0 0 a92 a92 a92 276 510

2 Phillip Leutz 128 57 384 3 390 383 130 134 120 384 459
4 - Team 4

30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
5 Stan Chizak 120 64 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 522
9 John Arena 120 64 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 522

16 David Van Lare 140 48 420 3 426 419 136 126 158 420 564
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 133 53 399 3 405 398 124 139 136 399 564
33 Tony Bellanca 117 66 351 3 357 350 117 133 101 351 528
35 Dick Howell 159 32 477 3 483 476 167 146 164 477 636
14 Roger Broten 135 52 405 3 411 404 159 116 130 405 489

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci bk120 64 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 522
44 Fred Marsocci bk141 47 0 0 a131 a131 a131 393 534
67 Paula Mcculloch 119 64 358 3 362 355 113 138 107 358 532
53 Willy Timm bk134 52 0 0 a124 a124 a124 372 528

     **Crossed out score indicates game scores not added to team total**

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

13 Delete End of Season 120 64 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 120 64 0 0 0 0
18 Jack Merkel bk174 20 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
40 Jim Reisinger bk143 45 0 0 0 0
27 Gordon Windsor bk126 59 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
17 Joyce Merkel bk120 64 0 0 0 0
45 Lori Miller bk147 42 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
29 Pat Pitts bk117 66 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel 120 64 0 0 0 0
19 Ruth Vito 120 64 0 0 0 0
26 Sally Windsor bk105 76 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dick Howell 477 3 159 167 477 167 146 164 477
David Van Lare 420 3 140 158 420 136 126 158 420
Roger Broten 405 3 135 159 405 159 116 130 405
Lee McQuown 396 3 132 146 396 127 146 123 396
Phillip Leutz 384 3 128 134 384 130 134 120 384
Tony Bellanca 351 3 117 133 351 117 133 101 351
George Kroner 313 3 104 113 313 95 105 113 313
Stan Chizak 0 0 120 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330
John Arena 0 0 120 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330
Fred Marsocci 0 0 bk141 0 0 a131 a131 a131 393
Willy Timm 0 0 bk134 0 0 a124 a124 a124 372

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

BLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.01.15 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling Center9/14/2022  12:44 pm  Page 2 of 3



Oldies But Goodies 2022-20239/19/2022    Week 2 of 30 Page 3

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Carol Howell 399 3 133 139 399 124 139 136 399
Mary Selover 360 3 120 155 360 109 96 155 360
Judy Zdanowski 360 3 120 136 360 128 136 96 360
Marcia Habecker 360 3 120 125 360 125 118 117 360
Paula Mcculloch 358 3 119 138 358 113 138 107 358
Susan Marriott 309 3 103 109 309 106 109 94 309
Mary Scanlon 294 3 98 114 294 114 83 97 294
Shirley Van 0 0 bk130 0 0 a120 a120 a120 360
Carolyn Stewart 0 0 bk102 0 0 a92 a92 a92 276
Helga Freimuth 0 0 bk116 0 0 a106 a106 a106 318
Donna Marsocci 0 0 bk120 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330
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